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DM Resultat DM-Trolling Helgasjon 26/9-

2009
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Storsta fisk : Team Vilde Gadda 8.26

Team Bream
Team Boj

Team Venezia
Team Vilde

Team Grannarna
Team Dirty Pikes
Team Pike Pearch
Team Gosarna
Team Tjocka Mamma
Team Tekniska
Team Ginger Lynn
Team Knalen
Team Jake 2
Team Prototype
Team Jake 1
Team Olivia

Team Leksand

26.62 KG
25.98 KG
15.80 KG
14.14 KG
13.96 KG
13.02 KG
12.84 KG
12.14 KG
10.00 KG
9.58 KG
9.14 KG
9.12 KG
8.34 KG
7.70 KG
5.98 KG
5.60 KG
5.16 KG



